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Name 
Searial 

No. 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

}�:l.(ii)J! 

1 I Mr Venu Srinivasan 

2 !Mrs Mallika Srinivasan 

3 I Dr. Lakshmi Venu 
Click he re to_g_oJ,ack 

PAN 
(II) 

AACPS3217K 

AALPS2708J 

ABFPL6832M 
Total 

No. offully paid 
up equity shares 

held 
(IV) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total nos. shares 
held 

(VII)= (IV)+(V)+
(VI)

0 

0 

0 

0 

Number of Voting Rights held in eact 
Shareholding as I securities 
a% of total no. 

of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) 

As a% of 
(A+B+C2) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

Class 
eg:X 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Total 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

265



266



267



268



269



270



271



272



273



274



275



276



277



278



279



280



281



282



283



284



285



286



287



288



289



290



291



292



293



Sundaram-Clayton Limited – Post-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Equity Shareholders as on 11th February 2022
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Sundaram-Clayton Limited – Post-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Non-Convertible Redeemable Preference Shareholders as on 11th February 2022

Note:
The Company has not issued any Non-Convertible Redeemable Preference Shares, hence, the requirement to provide Pre-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Non-
Convertible Redeemable Preference Shareholders is not applicable. 

314



315



316



317



318



319



320



321



322



323



324



325



326



327



328



329



330



331



TVS Holdings Private Limited – Pre-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Equity Shareholders as on 11th February 2022

Note:
Since, the Company is proposed to be merged with Sundaram-Clayton Limited, the requirement to provide Post-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Equity Shareholders 
is not applicable. 
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Sr. No. 

Name PAN 

Details of the SBO 

Passport No. in case 

of a foreign national 

India 

Nationality 

Nationality (Applicable 

in case of Any other is 

selected) 

Name PAN 

AAGTC4069D 

Details of the registi 

Passport No. in case 

of a foreign national 
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Name No. 

of the PAN of the 
Searial No. Category 

Shareholders (11) Shareholders

(I) (I) 

1 
Trusts VS Trust AADTV5697B 

Click here to go back 

1 

1 

No. offully paid 
Total nos. 

up equity shares 
shares 

held 
held 

(IV) 
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+

(VI)

157696280 157696280 

157696280 157696280 

B
S PRri-;.,,,_

oJ! CHENNAI i 
'y 

'5'//J_ * e,-'.?> 
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Searial 

No. 

1 

Name 

of the 

Shareholders 

(I) 

Click here to go back 

PAN 

(11) 

BKVPS7035P 

No. of fully paid Total nos. shares 

up equity shares held 

held (VII)= (IV)+(V)+ 
(IV) (VI) 

2520680 2520680 

2520680 2520680 

Number ofVotin 
Shareholding as 

a% of total no. No of Ve 
of shares Rit 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957) 

(VIII) 
Class 

As a% of 
eg: 

(A+B+C2) 
X 

1.26 2520680.00 

1.26 2520680.00 
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VS Investments Private Limited – Pre-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Equity Shareholders as on 11th February 2022

Note:
Since, the Company is proposed to be merged with Sundaram-Clayton Limited, the requirement to provide Post-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Equity 
Shareholders is not applicable. 
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Sea rial 
No. 

Name 
of the 

Shareholders 

(I) 

1 Venu Srinivasan 

Click hereto go back 

PAN 

(11) 

AACPS3217K 

No. offully paid 
up equity shares 

held 
(IV) 

1 

1 

Total nos. shares 
held 

(Vll) = (IV)+(V)+ 
(VI) 

1 

1 

Shareholding as 
Number of Voting Rights held in eacr 

securities 
a% of total no. t----------------,

of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) 

As a% of 
(A+B+C2) 

0.00 

0.00 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

Class 
eg:X 

1.00 

1.00 

Total 

1.00 

1.00 
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Sr. No. 

Name PAN 

1 Venu Srinivasan AACPS3217K 

Details of the SBO 

Passport No. in case 

of a foreign national 

lndi3 

Nationality 
Nationality (Applicable 

in case of Any other is 

selected) 
Name 

VS Trust 

PAN 

AADTV5697B 

359



360



361



Name No. No. offully paid 
of the PAN of the up equity shares Searial No. Category 

Shareholders (II) Shareholders held 
(!) (I) (IV)

1 Trusts VS Trust AADTV5697B 1 99999 

C!ickhere to go back 1 99999 
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Sundaram-Clayton DCD Limited – Pre-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Equity Shareholders as on 11th February 2022
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Sundaram-Clayton DCD Limited – Post-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Equity Shareholders as on 11th February 2022
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Sundaram-Clayton DCD Limited – Post-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Non-Convertible Redeemable Preference Shareholders as on 11th February 2022

Note:
The Company has not issued any Non-Convertible Redeemable Preference Shares, hence, the requirement to provide Pre-Scheme Shareholding Pattern of Non-
Convertible Redeemable Preference Shareholders is not applicable. 
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